
Farmrob 99.8% Accuracy Intelligent Egg Counter 25W 220V 50HZ ISO9001
Approved

Basic Information

China

Farmrob

ISO9001

CNT01

50 pc

USD 2055/pc

In wooden cage packaging

2 weeks

L/C, T/T

2000pc per/month

Product Specification

Intelligent Farmrob Eggcounter

CNT01

1 Year

Real-time Monitoring And Analysis

Internet Of Things (IoT)

220v 50hz

25W

0.15A

< 60℃> -30℃
< 80%

12V 3W

1280*720

Egg Counter 25W, 99.8% Accuracy Egg Counter
, Intelligent Egg Counter

for m
ore products please visit us on farm

rob.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Product Name:

Type:

Warranty:

Data Collection:

Connectivity:

Input Voltage:

Rated Power:

Rated Current:

Ambient Temperature:

Ambient Humidity:

Fill Light:

Camera Resolution:

Highlight:

Sichuan Shengxing Intelligent Technology Group Co., Ltd.
farmrob.com
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Product Description

Intelligent Farmrob Eggcounter
 
As the scale of animal husbandry in China continues to expand, production management has remained a challenging
 
issue. In the past, it relied on manual labor, but now it depends on human intelligence. With the support of technological
 
advancements,managing large-scale farms can become easier and more convenient.To manage farming effectively,
 
data is crucial.
 
 

 
 
Overview
 
Using computer vision to count, eggs are recognized and tracked from images to achieve counting.
 
1. High-performance industrial all-in-one machines and industrial cameras are adopted to meet the usage
 
requirements of complex environments and have a longer service life.
 
2. Deep learning algorithms are used with 99.8% accuracy, effectively recognizing eggs of different colors and sizes.
 
3. It can conduct separate statistics, and the data records can be exported.
 
4. It features an integrated design, making installation and debugging simple.
 
5. It can be connected to the Farmrob IoT platform.
 
 
Parameter
 

Type CNT01 Rated Power 25W

Input Voltage 220v 50hz Rated Current 0.15A

Ambient Temperature < 60℃> -30℃ Ambient Humidity < 80%

Camera Resolution 1280*720 Fill Light 12V 3W
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Precautions
 
1. Please use this product in accordance with the instructions in the manual.
 
2. This product involves high voltage and must be installed by professional personnel.
 
3. This product is not waterproof and should not be used in highly humid environments.
 
4. Please turn off the device’s power when not in use.
 

 +86 15882314158  dennis@farmrob.com  farmrob.com

19 1st Road ,YangAn Industrial Park, ChengDu City,China

Sichuan Shengxing Intelligent Technology Group Co., Ltd.
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